
 
 

Area of Study Advising Managers 
 

Art & Design: Emilio Mendoza, emilio.mendoza@hccs.edu  

Business: Jeff Andre, jeff.andre@hccs.edu  

Construction/Industry & Manufacturing: Vanessa Gonzalez, vanessa.gonzales@hccs.edu  

Health Sciences: Jennifer White, jennifer.white@hccs.edu    

Liberal Arts/Humanities & Education: Dr. Noel Bezette, noel.bezette@hccs.edu    

Public Safety, Transportation, & Consumer Services: David Jones, david.jones@hccs.edu   

Science, Technology, Engineering, & Math: Rima Adil, rima.adil@hccs.edu     

Social & Behavioral Sciences: Chameeta Denton, chameeta.denton@hccs.edu   
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       Student Services Deans  
 

Northwest Dean Student Success and Academic Development: Kathleen Anzivino, 
kathleen.anzivino@hccs.edu  

Northeast Dean Student Success and Student Development: Kenneth Holden, 
kenneth.holden@hccs.edu   

Central Interim Dean Student Success and Student Development: Stacy Welcome, 
stacy.welcome@hccs.edu  

Coleman Dean of Student Success:  Patricia Ugwu, patricia.ugwu@hccs.edu  

Southeast Dean Student Success: Indra Pelaez, indra.pelaez@hccs.edu   

Southwest Dean of Student Development: Matias Garza, matias.garza@hccs.edu  
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